MARCA

HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
SUZUKI

CANDELA DENSO X20EPR-U9

MODELLO CILINDRATA
CH Elite/Spacy 250
CN Helix/Spazio 250
GL F6C Valkyrie 1500
VN Vulcan Classic FI (N1H&gt;N3H) 1500
VN Vulcan Classic Tourer/FI (VNT50GG/VNT50GH/VNT50GL) 1500
VN Vulcan Drifter/FI (J1/J2/R1&gt;R5) 1500
VN Vulcan Main Streak (P1H&gt;P4H) 1500
VN Vulcan Nomad FI 1500
VN Vulcan Classic 1600
VN Vulcan Mean Streak 1600
Grand Dink G-Dink 125
Dink DD E3 200
People S IE 250
Xciting | 250
Agility | ABS E4 300
Grand Dink G-Dink 300
Grand Dink G-Dink | ABS E4 300
People S | 300
X Town ABS 300
X Town City ABS E4 300
X Town City ABS E5 300
X Town | ABS E5 300
Xciting | 300
Xciting I R 300
Hexagon GT (M1400) Tel.&lt;18417 250
Superhexagon GTX (M1400) Tel.14818&4gt; 250
VZ Marauder 1600

ANNI

1985 - 1990
1986 - 1999
1997 - 2003
2000 - 2003
2000 - 0000
1999 - 2005
2002 - 2005
2000 - 2004
2003 - 2008
2004 - 2007
2012 - 2019
2006 - 2015
2007 - 2011
2006 - 2008
2019 - 2020
2012 - 2016
2017 - 2020
2008 - 2012
2016 - 2020
2020 - 2020
2021 - 2021
2021 - 2021
2008 - 2012
2008 - 2014
1998 - 1999
2000 - 2001
2004 - 2005

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
ok
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
ok
ok
no

RIF. OEM

9806957926
9806957926
9806957926
92070-1138
92070-1138
92070-1138
92070-1138
92070-1138

92070-1138
00122939
00122939
00122939
00122939
00122939
00122939
00122939
00122939
00122939
00122939
00122939
00122939
00122939
00122939

495347
495347




TRIUMPH Thunderbird / SE 1600 2009 - 2013 ok T1296999
TRIUMPH Thunderbird Big Bore / LT / Commander 1700 2011 - 2018 ok T1296999
TRIUMPH Thunderbird Storm / Nightstorm 7 1700 | 2011 -2018] okr T1296999




